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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

中札内　　　宮部　遥輝

49.13

1532

1501

500m

得点

黒坂　宏斗 44.30

1500m

46.823

順位

48.913

2:26.68

忠類　　　

第69回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

44.300

得点

91.1232:20.47

つつじが丘　　　

順位 No. 総合得点

5年男子
2024/1/7

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

47.63

門馬　絢心 池田　　　

大垣　日々斗

49.45

　所　　属

北栄　　　

記録

1509

柳町　　　

足寄　　　

1527

明治北海道十勝オーバル

坂野　泰誠

　選手名

1529 岩崎　永和

1507

1504

1531

石澤　勇成 通明　　　

福島　瑛人

64.870

64.130

64.730

52.296

51.683

52.066

60.820

52.933

54.65

49.95

2:35.22

2:36.08

49.500 2:35.22

2:35.05

64.73

50.50

54.03

棄権

64.87

64.13

2:38.24

3:11.58

2:36.20

2:38.80

2:57.88

50.01

49.28

2:36.47

49.96

59.510

59.550

55.540

58.270

59.350

58.27

55.54

59.55

59.51

59.35

54.81

106.636

101.496

99.586

53.400 103.410

102.600

103.136

53.320

48.893

49.026

48.976

96.523

100.976

106.633

101.253

113.176

52.026

98.043

98.426

98.976

51.740

51.740

63.860

51.896

100.550

101.240

113.943

103.433

49.280

50.980

50.010

58.526

2:40.20

56.6732:50.02

54.810

101.36652.746

52.156

52.146 101.636

116.470

114.850

101.856

3:02.46

2:44.93

2:55.58

48.81

48.950

49.49

49.20

48.810

49.490

48.95

49.50

49.57

52.61 52.610

49.960

54.65

51.66

54.650

54.030

59.293

54.976

50.500

54.650

51.660

1542

小原　顕斗

道券　大介

1510 長田　颯介

札内南　　　

清水　　　

更別　　　

忠類　　　

澤野　颯吾1508

49.79

50.98

48.620

49.570

2:39.96

49.200 2:36.89

49.790

48.62

2:36.44

1533 高薄　翔

士幌　　　

忠類　　　1502

青木　大悟

勇足　　　吉川　慧梛

瓜幕　　　

1519

上浦中央　　　

仙美里　　　

1536

1541

1537

駒場　　　

1514

1530 松山　雄世

1524

更別　　　

吉川　昊葵1515

1528

1513 上田　誠志郎 勇足　　　

1503

菅野　竜市朗

折笠　健史朗

庄司　新

大樹　　　

更別　　　

豊頃　　　

1526 村上　頼羅

勇足　　　

中札内　　　中田　幸岐

西塚　朔也

合掌　礼生

1516

1540

1520 勝尾　詠輔

松田　絢太

小山　湊斗

浦幌　　　

札内南　　　

中村　龍之介 笹川　　　

1512

芽室　　　

森　颯乃辰

池田　　　

棄権

札内南　　　

木野東　　　

1538

1506 小島　大芽

上浦中央　　　

1534

1535

大石　翔士

齊藤　步睦

台蔵　晴

朝日　脩斗

芽室　　　

1517

1518

2024/1/7 13:40

2:27.0849.950

47.630

2:35.6947.690

49.450

49.130

2:26.93

2:26.74

47.69


